
TOWNSHIP OF TOBYHANNA PLANNING COMMISSION 

2026 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

                                                       Regular Business Meetings 

MEETING DATE      *SUBMISSION CUT-OFF 

Thursday, January 8, 2026    Monday, December 15, 2025 

Thursday, February 5, 2026    Thursday, January 15, 2026 

Thursday, March 5, 2026    Thursday, February 12, 2026 

Thursday, April 2, 2026    Thursday, March 12, 2026 

Thursday, May 7, 2026    Friday, April 17, 2026 

Thursday, June 4, 2026    Friday, May 14, 2026 

Thursday, July 2, 2026    Friday, June 12, 2026 

Thursday, August 6, 2026    Friday, July 17, 2026 

Thursday, September 3, 2026   Friday, August 14, 2026 

Thursday, October 1, 2026    Friday, September 11, 2026 

Thursday, November 5, 2026    Thursday, October 15, 2026 

Thursday, December 3, 2026    Tuesday, November 10, 2026 

Thursday, January 7, 2027 (Re Org)   Monday, December 14, 2026 

 

Planning Commission Meetings will commence at 6:00PM. Meetings will be held in person at the Township 
Government Center Building in the Meeting Room located at 105 Government Center Way Pocono Pines, PA 
18350. 

*All plans must be submitted by 4:00PM on the Cut-off date.  No Exceptions. 


